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Waste Pump Out
Περισυλλογή Λυμμάτων

Fire Extinguishers
Πυροσβεστική Φωλιά

Fuel Pumps/Station
Σταθμός  Καυσίμων

1
2
3
4

Tel. +30 26450 51084 
Fax.+30 26450 51596www.odyseasmarina.com   |    welcome@odyseasmarina.com VHF 72

Fire Extinguishing
Pump Room

Σταθμός Πυρασφάλειας

Γραφείο Μαρίνας κ 
Προμηθειών

Τουαλέτες / Ντους

Καφετέρια

Marina O�ce n Supply

W.C. / Showers

Cafeteria

MEGANISI MARINA LAYOUT
ΣΧΕΔΙΟ ΜΑΡΙΝΑΣ ΜΕΓΑΝΗΣΙΟΥ


